
Road & 4/2/2025 city/total assessmt Yearly Total Amt Rec'd
Bridge assessed valuation Ratio 1st Qtr Amt/City 2nd Qtr Amt/City 3rd Qtr Amt/City 4th Qtr Amt/City Per City % paid to date on 100 %

Arvada 75,824,530 0.005991286 $17,824.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,824.05 36.16% $49,285.94
Aurora 2,500,661,971 0.197590155 $587,829.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $587,829.89 36.16% $1,625,430.26
Bennett 62,710,630 0.004955089 $14,741.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,741.37 36.16% $40,761.91
Brighton 851,520,749 0.067283031 $200,166.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200,166.74 36.16% $553,488.48
Commerce City 1,850,226,458 0.146195902 $434,932.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $434,932.20 36.16% $1,202,647.18
Federal Heights  137,187,110 0.010839859 $32,248.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,248.53 36.16% $89,171.62
Northglenn 543,269,384 0.042926506 $127,706.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $127,706.18 36.16% $353,125.10
Thornton 2,187,886,068 0.172876123 $514,305.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $514,305.75 36.16% $1,422,125.93
Westminster 1,268,970,676 0.100267895 $298,296.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $298,296.57 36.16% $824,830.93
Lochbuie 6,124,800 0.000483952 $1,439.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,439.75 36.16% $3,981.12
Total of County (minus exempt) 12,655,802,457
Total of City assessment to County assessment 74.940980% $6,164,848.47

$ Total per Qtr $2,229,491.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,229,491.05
1st Qtr $5,949,991.71 $2,974,995.86 $0.00
2nd Qtr $0.00 100 % Collection $16,452,543.00
3rd Qtr $0.00 of Road & Bridge
4th Qtr $0.00 divided by 2 $8,226,271.50
Yr's Tot/2 $5,949,991.71 $2,974,995.86

ratio of city to
total of cities

Arvada 75,824,530 0.007994672
Aurora 2,500,661,971 0.263661024
Bennett 62,710,630 0.006611989
Brighton 851,520,749 0.08978136
Commerce City 1,850,226,458 0.195081386
Federal Heights 137,187,110 0.014464528
Northglenn 543,269,384 0.057280418
Thornton 2,187,886,068 0.23068303
Westminster 1,268,970,676 0.133795816
Lochbuie 6,124,800 0.000645777
City Total 9,484,382,376 1.000000000


